IAPMO OCEANIA

7-11 Fullard Road, Narre Warren, Victoria 3805, Australia /info@iapmooceania.org

IAPMO Oceania is a product certification body which inspects and arranges for the independent laboratory testing of samples taken from the manufacturer’s stock or from the market or a combination of both, to
verify compliance of the requirements of applicable Standards and Specifications. This activity is coupled with periodic surveillance of the manufacturer’s factory and any major subcontractor’s site/s as well as the
assessment of the manufacturer’s Quality Assurance System. This certification is subject to the conditions set forth in the characteristics below and is not to be construed as any recommendation, assurance or
guarantee by IAPMO R&T Oceana of the product acceptance by Authorities Having Jurisdiction.

CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY

IAPMO Oceania hereby grants to:

Hain Yo Enterprises Co., Ltd

102 Tien Tung Road, Ho-Mei, Chang Hua Taiwan

JAS-ANZ

I
www.jas-anz.org/register

Email: hainyo-3@hainyo.com.tw

the right to use the WaterMark in accordance with the ABCB Manual for the WaterMark Certification Scheme,— Australian Standards; WaterMark Technical Specifications; and the Plumbing Code of Australia; only in respect of the
certified product as described in the WaterMark Certificate of Conformity — Schedule of Certified Product (Refer also IAPMO Product Listing Directory). The Certificate is granted subject to the rules governing the WaterMark
Certification Scheme and the Terms and Conditions of the Approved User Agreement and IAPMO Oceania’s WaterMark Governance Rules.

Evaluated to:

AS 3718:2021
Water supply - Tap ware

Manufacturer:

Hain Yo Enterprises Co., Ltd

Licence No.: WM-021257 First Certified: 28 Nov 2011
Certification Date: 04 Jul 2024 Expiry Date: 11 Sep 2028

oy

David Viola
Chief Executive Officer of the IAPMO Group

This WaterMark certification is for the period indicated herein and is void after the date shown above. Any change in material, manufacturing process, marking or design without having first obtained the approval of IAPMO Oceania,
or any evidence of non-compliance with applicable Standards, Specifications or of inferior workmanship, may be deemed sufficient cause for revocation of this certification. Reproduction of or reference to this certificate for
advertising purposes may be made only by specific written permission of IAPMO Oceania. Any alteration of this certificate could be grounds for revocation of this certification.

"This certificate is issued by a JAS-ANZ accredited Conformity Assessment Body. The ABCB and JAS-ANZ do not in any way warrant, guarantee or represent that the product the subject of this Certificate conforms to the WaterMark
Certification Scheme Rules, nor accepts any liability arising out of the use of the product. The ABCB disclaims to the extent permitted by law, all liability (including negligence) for claims of losses, expenses, damages and costs
arising as a result of the use of the product(s) referred to in this Certificate."
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Manufacturer

WATERMARK CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY
SCHEDULE OF CERTIFIED PRODUCT

Certificate Holder

Hain Yo Enterprises Co., Ltd

A.B.N.:

102 Tien Tung Road, Ho-Mei, Chang Hua Taiwan

Hain Yo Enterprises Co., Ltd

Licence No. WM-021257

Brand Name Model Name

Model ID

Certification Date: 04 Jul 2024

Product Type

Product Description

Expiry Date: 11 Sep 2028

Application

Outlet

WaterMark

Standard
AS 3718:2021

Water supply - Tap ware

Material

JAS-ANZ

,,,,,,, |

J
®

i

www.jas-anz.org/register

Flow
Controller
Designation

ABCB

First Certified: 28 Nov 2011

Water Shut Off
Design

Hain Yo

Hain Yo

Hain Yo

Hain Yo

Hain Yo

Hain Yo

Hain Yo

Hain Yo

Hain Yo

Hain Yo

Hain Yo

Hain Yo

Hain Yo

Hain Yo

Low Torque Structure
Type

Low Torque Structure
Type

Reverse Joystick Type

Reverse Joystick Type

Joystick Type

Joystick Type

Reverse Low Torque
Structure Type

Reverse Low Torque
Structure Type

Low Torque Structure
Type

Low Torque Structure
Type

Reverse Joystick Type

Reverse Joystick Type

Joystick Type

Joystick Type

DH02BD

DHO02GJ

DHO3DD

DHO03DJ

DHO04BD

DHO04GJ

DH06DD

DHO06DJ

DL02BD

DL02GJ

DLO3DD

DLO3DJ

DL04BD

DL04GJ

Valve and Tap
Accessories

Valve and Tap
Accessories

Valve and Tap
Accessories

Valve and Tap
Accessories

Valve and Tap
Accessories

Valve and Tap
Accessories

Valve and Tap
Accessories

Valve and Tap
Accessories

Valve and Tap
Accessories

Valve and Tap
Accessories

Valve and Tap
Accessories

Valve and Tap
Accessories

Valve and Tap
Accessories

Valve and Tap
Accessories

@ 40mm Ceramic Cartridge with distributor

@ 40mm Ceramic Cartridge with distributor

@ 40mm Ceramic Cartridge with distributor

@& 40mm Ceramic Cartridge with distributor

@ 40mm Ceramic Cartridge with distributor

@ 40mm Ceramic Cartridge with distributor

@ 40mm Ceramic Cartridge with distributor

@ 40mm Ceramic Cartridge with distributor

@ 40mm Ceramic Cartridge without
distributor

@ 40mm Ceramic Cartridge without
distributor

@& 40mm Ceramic Cartridge without
distributor

@ 40mm Ceramic Cartridge without
distributor

@ 40mm Ceramic Cartridge without
distributor

@ 40mm Ceramic Cartridge without
distributor

Single Lever Mixing Tapware

Single Lever Mixing Tapware

Single Lever Mixing Tapware

Single Lever Mixing Tapware

Single Lever Mixing Tapware

Single Lever Mixing Tapware

Single Lever Mixing Tapware

Single Lever Mixing Tapware

Single Lever Mixing Tapware

Single Lever Mixing Tapware

Single Lever Mixing Tapware

Single Lever Mixing Tapware

Single Lever Mixing Tapware

Single Lever Mixing Tapware

DN40

DN40

DN40

DN40

DN40

DN40

DN40

DN40

DN40

DN40

DN40

DN40

DN40

DN40

Mixer component PC Plastic+GF

Mixer component PC Plastic+GF
Mixer component PC Plastic+GF
Mixer component PC Plastic+GF
Mixer component PC Plastic+GF
Mixer component PC Plastic+GF
Mixer component PC Plastic+GF
Mixer component PC Plastic+GF
Mixer component PC Plastic+tGF
Mixer component PC Plastic+GF
Mixer component PC Plastic+GF
Mixer component PC Plastic+GF
Mixer component PC Plastic+GF

Mixer component PC Plastic+GF

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Ceramic Cartridge

Ceramic Cartridge

Ceramic Cartridge

Ceramic Cartridge

Ceramic Cartridge

Ceramic Cartridge

Ceramic Cartridge

Ceramic Cartridge

Ceramic Cartridge

Ceramic Cartridge

Ceramic Cartridge

Ceramic Cartridge

Ceramic Cartridge

Ceramic Cartridge
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Flow Water Shut Off

Model ID Controller

Designation

Brand Name Model Name Product Type Product Description Application Outlet Material

Design

Hain Yo

Hain Yo

Hain Yo

Hain Yo

Hain Yo

Hain Yo

Hain Yo

Hain Yo

Hain Yo

Hain Yo

Hain Yo

Hain Yo

Hain Yo

Hain Yo

Hain Yo

Hain Yo

Hain Yo

Hain Yo

Hain Yo

Hain Yo

Hain Yo

Hain Yo

Hain Yo

Hain Yo

back to back 140°
reverse

Reverse Low Torque
Structure Type

Reverse Low Torque
Structure Type

Low Torque Structure
Type

Low Torque Structure
Type

Low Torque Structure
Type

Reverse Joystick Type

Reverse Joystick Type

Joystick Type

Joystick Type

Reverse Low Torque
Structure Type

Reverse Low Torque
Structure Type

Low Torque Structure
Type

Low Torque Structure
Type

Reverse Joystick Type

Reverse Joystick Type

Joystick Type

Joystick Type

Reverse Low Torque
Structure Type

Reverse Low Torque
Structure Type

Low Torque Structure
Type

Low Torque Structure
Type

Open Type

Low Torque Structure
Type

DLO5BJ

DLO6DD

DLO6DJ

FHO2BD

FH02GJ

FH02GJ,

FHO3DD

FHO3DJ

FHO04BD

FHO04GJ

FHO6DD

FHO6DJ

FLO2BD

FLO2GJ

FLO3DD

FLO3DJ

FLO4BD

FLO4GJ

FLO6DD

FLO6DJ

GL02BD

GL02GJ

GL12TD

GHO02GJ

Valve and Tap
Accessories

Valve and Tap
Accessories

Valve and Tap
Accessories

Valve and Tap
Accessories

Valve and Tap
Accessories

Valve and Tap
Accessories

Valve and Tap
Accessories

Valve and Tap
Accessories

Valve and Tap
Accessories

Valve and Tap
Accessories

Valve and Tap
Accessories

Valve and Tap
Accessories

Valve and Tap
Accessories

Valve and Tap
Accessories

Valve and Tap
Accessories

Valve and Tap
Accessories

Valve and Tap
Accessories

Valve and Tap
Accessories

Valve and Tap
Accessories

Valve and Tap
Accessories

Valve and Tap
Accessories

Valve and Tap
Accessories

Valve and Tap
Accessories

Valve and Tap
Accessories

@ 40mm Ceramic Cartridge without
distributor

@ 40mm Ceramic Cartridge without
distributor

@ 40mm Ceramic Cartridge without
distributor

@ 35mm Ceramic Cartridge with distributor

@ 35mm Ceramic Cartridge with distributor

@ 35mm Ceramic Cartridge with distributor

@ 35mm Ceramic Cartridge with distributor

@ 35mm Ceramic Cartridge with distributor

@ 35mm Ceramic Cartridge with distributor

@ 35mm Ceramic Cartridge with distributor

@ 35mm Ceramic Cartridge with distributor

@ 35mm Ceramic Cartridge with distributor

@ 35mm Ceramic Cartridge without
distributor

@ 35mm Ceramic Cartridge without
distributor

@ 35mm Ceramic Cartridge without
distributor

@ 35mm Ceramic Cartridge without
distributor

@ 35mm Ceramic Cartridge without
distributor

@ 35mm Ceramic Cartridge without
distributor

@ 35mm Ceramic Cartridge without
distributor

@ 35mm Ceramic Cartridge without
distributor

@ 25mm Ceramic Cartridge without
distributor

@ 25mm Ceramic Cartridge without
distributor

@ 25mm Ceramic Cartridge without
distributor

@ 25mm Ceramic Cartridge with distributor

Single Lever Mixing Tapware

Single Lever Mixing Tapware

Single Lever Mixing Tapware

Single Lever Mixing Tapware

Single Lever Mixing Tapware

Single Lever Mixing Tapware

Single Lever Mixing Tapware

Single Lever Mixing Tapware

Single Lever Mixing Tapware

Single Lever Mixing Tapware

Single Lever Mixing Tapware

Single Lever Mixing Tapware

Single Lever Mixing Tapware

Single Lever Mixing Tapware

Single Lever Mixing Tapware

Single Lever Mixing Tapware

Single Lever Mixing Tapware

Single Lever Mixing Tapware

Single Lever Mixing Tapware

Single Lever Mixing Tapware

Single Lever Mixing Tapware

Single Lever Mixing Tapware

Single Lever Mixing Tapware

Single Lever Mixing Tapware

DN40

DN40

DN40

DN35

DN35

DN35

DN35

DN35

DN35

DN35

DN35

DN35

DN35

DN35

DN35

DN35

DN35

DN35

DN35

DN35

DN25

DN25

DN25

DN25

Mixer component

Mixer component

Mixer component

Mixer component

Mixer component

Mixer component

Mixer component

Mixer component

Mixer component

Mixer component

Mixer component

Mixer component

Mixer component

Mixer component

Mixer component

Mixer component

Mixer component

Mixer component

Mixer component

Mixer component

Mixer component

Mixer component

Mixer component

Mixer component

PC Plastic+GF

PC PlastictGF

PC Plastic+GF

PC Plastic+GF

PC Plastic+GF

PC Plastic+GF

PC Plastic+GF

PC Plastic+GF

PC Plastic+GF

PC Plastic+GF

PC Plastic+GF

PC Plastic+GF

PC Plastic+GF

PC Plastic+GF

PC Plastic+GF

PC PlastictGF

PC Plastic+GF

PC Plastic+GF

PC Plastic+GF

PC Plastic+GF

PC Plastic+GF

PC Plastic+GF

PC Plastic+GF

PC Plastic+GF

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Ceramic Cartridge

Ceramic Cartridge

Ceramic Cartridge

Ceramic Cartridge

Ceramic Cartridge

Ceramic Cartridge

Ceramic Cartridge

Ceramic Cartridge

Ceramic Cartridge

Ceramic Cartridge

Ceramic Cartridge

Ceramic Cartridge

Ceramic Cartridge

Ceramic Cartridge

Ceramic Cartridge

Ceramic Cartridge

Ceramic Cartridge

Ceramic Cartridge

Ceramic Cartridge

Ceramic Cartridge

Ceramic Cartridge

Ceramic Cartridge

Ceramic Cartridge

Ceramic Cartridge
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Flow

Water Shut Off

Brand Name Model Name Model ID Product Type Product Description Application Outlet Material Con_trolle_r Design
Designation
IRET) Y@ gi:ret!;i(ggget ceramie RfCC X?:l;/;zggezap @ e E RS Ceidee i eifiuies Single Lever Mixing Tapware DN35 Mixer component PC Plastic+GF N/A Ceramic Cartridge
IRETRNE gi:ajr?r_i(ggget Ceramic RHUICCY Xig:szggezap gRoniCeRnich andge it NS rbutey Single Lever Mixing Tapware DN40 Mixer component PC PlastictGF N/A Ceramic Cartridge
IRETD W& CC:gpan:fgegal:tiﬁgge IARITEL X?:Ic\:l:szgﬂezap gisinieelamcieanddevilisbticy Single Lever Mixing Tapware DN35 Mixer component PC Plastic+GF N/A Ceramic Cartridge
REE gg?:ni%egal:tiﬁgge BHIZCY Xil(\;/:sggge'l;ap glonmiceniclandgevilditibuten Single Lever Mixing Tapware DN40 Mixer component PC Plastic+GF N/A Ceramic Cartridge
IRED W@ OPEOilVES Rhil2nD X?:zl:sggge?p Zionnieeanicleatidgeluibldtibutod Single Lever Mixing Tapware DN40 Mixer component PC Plastic+GF N/A Ceramic Cartridge
REIDNE Open Type BnfiPAe Xig:szggezap 2ESmiCeramiceartidgelwithldistributoy Single Lever Mixing Tapware DN45 Mixer component PC Plastic+tGF N/A Ceramic Cartridge
IREID & OpeolivES AL X?:z/eeszggezap gs?rsigjrtrz)rceramic e Single Lever Mixing Tapware DN35 Mixer component PC Plastic+GF N/A Ceramic Cartridge
inETRNE OpSnplype AnfAD Xi::szggezap &) CZ RIS CE DU el ey Single Lever Mixing Tapware DN35 Mixer component PC Plastic+GF N/A Ceramic Cartridge
IRETR W& M CETdEge ALfered Xizl:szggezap gsiigg:]rﬂferamic carridge wihout Single Lever Mixing Tapware DN35 Mixer component PC Plastic+GF N/A Ceramic Cartridge
RERE Plercaliidos RLSCY Xig:szggezap gsétgglrtr;r()eramic carridge wihout Single Lever Mixing Tapware DN40 Mixer component PC Plastic+GF N/A Ceramic Cartridge
IRETD W& MIEEr CeriitlEe ChilcEl X?:I(‘:l:sgggezap & Zni G S CEiigs Wil el Single Lever Mixing Tapware DN25 Mixer component PC Plastic+GF N/A Ceramic Cartridge
RERE MixerCaiiiidoe WVBIECY X?:gl:szgge?p gisznmicerEnicieanidgelwithldistibutor Single Lever Mixing Tapware DN32 Mixer component PC Plastic+GF N/A Ceramic Cartridge
END RECORD END RECORD

oy

David Viola
Chief Executive Officer of the IAPMO Group
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